Australian Small Equine Association

Name

MAPLE PARK BRONWYN
MAPLE PARK CONTESSA
MAPLE PARK DANA

MAPLE PARK ELENA

MAPLE PARK FAIRYTALE
WOODLIN BEAU BRUMMEL (l1U)

WOODLIN RAONULL

Equine Registry

DoB

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1976

1977

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Reg
337
376
487
523
618
136

154

Offspring

Sire

HEWID DAFYDD
HEWID DAFYDD
KINKORA COMEDIAN
HEWID DAFYDD
HEWID DAFYDD
LLANARTH BRUMMEL

HEWID DAFYDD
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BROUGHTON GAY GIRL (1968)

Damsire

CREAM BANK
CREAM BANK
CREAM BANK
CREAM BANK
CREAM BANK
CREAM BANK

CREAM BANK
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